
MVC Valley Divisional
JV Girls     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Senior                 5    7    8    9   14   21   24   =  43      21:34      0:24
    2   Cedar Falls                    2   10   11   13   15   19   25   =  51      21:38      0:47
    3   Linn-Mar                       3    4   12   16   17   30   33   =  52      21:39      0:49
    4   Wahlert Catholic               6   18   20   32   38   41   47   = 114      22:35      2:33
    5   Iowa City West                 1   22   34   36   39   43   44   = 132      22:56      2:50
    6   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          23   26   27   28   29   37   40   = 133      22:40      0:26
    7   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        31   35   42   45   46   48   49   = 199      24:07      2:03

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Bethany Schillinger          JR    Iowa City West                    21:10      6:49
      2       2   Carina Hansen                JR    Cedar Falls                       21:12      6:49
      3       3   Maddie Block                 JR    Linn-Mar                          21:13      6:50
      4       4   Abby Gries                   SR    Linn-Mar                          21:16      6:51
      5       5   Maddie Shearer               JR    Dubuque Senior                    21:24      6:53
      6       6   Adria Kunkel                 SR    Wahlert Catholic                  21:25      6:54
      7       7   Jenna Sun                    SR    Dubuque Senior                    21:32      6:56
      8       8   Natalie Donath               JR    Dubuque Senior                    21:33      6:56
      9       9   Emma Tonn                    JR    Dubuque Senior                    21:33      6:56
     10      10   Monica Wessels               SR    Cedar Falls                       21:35      6:57
     11      11   Hannah Sanderman             SR    Cedar Falls                       21:38      6:58
     12      12   Hanna Saville                JR    Linn-Mar                          21:44      7:00
     13      13   Miranda Simpson              JR    Cedar Falls                       21:44      7:00
     14      14   Brittany Neyen               SR    Dubuque Senior                    21:48      7:01
     15      15   Alyssa Schmidt               JR    Cedar Falls                       21:59      7:05
     16      16   Bryce Jones                  SR    Linn-Mar                          22:01      7:05
     17      17   Jaclyn Simons                JR    Linn-Mar                          22:02      7:05
     18      18   Claire Ott                   SR    Wahlert Catholic                  22:08      7:07
     19      19   Brenda Sevcik                SR    Cedar Falls                       22:11      7:08
     20      20   Ellie Muir                   JR    Wahlert Catholic                  22:13      7:09
     21      21   Tori Willis                  JR    Dubuque Senior                    22:20      7:11
     22      22   Anna Stevens                 SR    Iowa City West                    22:22      7:12
     23      23   Laura Feld                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:28      7:14
     24      24   Jenna Viertel                SR    Dubuque Senior                    22:29      7:14
     25      25   Ilsa Knivsland               SR    Cedar Falls                       22:29      7:14
     26      26   Hannah Peterson              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:34      7:16
     27      27   Olivia Green                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:36      7:16
     28      28   Kristin Sheyko               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:48      7:20
     29           Cassie Trentz                JR    Dubuque Senior                    22:52      7:22
     30      29   Claire Pardubsky             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:54      7:22
     31      30   Ally Hicks                   JR    Linn-Mar                          22:57      7:23
     32      31   Jasmine Blue                 SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:01      7:24
     33           Emily Wikner                 SR    Cedar Falls                       23:03      7:25
     34           Emily Kruse                  JR    Dubuque Senior                    23:04      7:25
     35           Braelyn Neyen                SR    Dubuque Senior                    23:10      7:27
     36      32   Emma Mockler                 SR    Wahlert Catholic                  23:11      7:28
     37           Katie Rygh                   JR    Cedar Falls                       23:13      7:28
     38      33   Megan Malecek                SR    Linn-Mar                          23:15      7:29
     39      34   Valerie Welch                JR    Iowa City West                    23:24      7:32
     40           Jamie Wilson                 JR    Dubuque Senior                    23:25      7:32
     41           Elizabeth Swanson            SR    Cedar Falls                       23:25      7:32
     42           Maggie Burns                 JR    Dubuque Senior                    23:29      7:34
     43      35   Ellie Trosky                 SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:34      7:35
     44           Kate Sheckles                SR    Dubuque Senior                    23:41      7:37
     45      36   Elisa Abram                  JR    Iowa City West                    23:42      7:38
     46      37   Hadley Rittgers              SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:45      7:39
     47           Rebecca Landry               SR    Linn-Mar                          23:53      7:41
     48           Elizabeth Mason              JR    Cedar Falls                       23:58      7:43
     49      38   Caroline Igo                 JR    Wahlert Catholic                  23:58      7:43
     50      39   Annika Jensen                JR    Iowa City West                    24:00      7:44
     51      40   Ashlynn Averhoff             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:05      7:45
     52           Maria Pham                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:05      7:45
     53      41   Taylor Kluesner              SR    Wahlert Catholic                  24:05      7:45
     54      42   Sabrina Luongvan             SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:10      7:47
     55      43   Asha Irani                   JR    Iowa City West                    24:24      7:51
     56           Morgan Petersen              JR    Dubuque Senior                    24:27      7:52
     57           Crystal Peterson             JR    Linn-Mar                          24:27      7:52
     58           Sara Hoy                     JR    Cedar Falls                       24:33      7:54
     59      44   Sarah Longmire               JR    Iowa City West                    24:35      7:55
     60           Melanie Sullivan             SR    Linn-Mar                          24:38      7:56
     61      45   Anna Netz                    JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:47      7:58
     62           Savannah Scott               SR    Linn-Mar                          25:01      8:03
     63      46   Annika Horning               JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            25:04      8:04
     64           Mary Schober                 JR    Dubuque Senior                    25:08      8:05
     65           Libby Swartley               SR    Cedar Falls                       25:19      8:09
     66           Grace Young                  SR    Iowa City West                    25:26      8:11
     67      47   Meghann Long                 JR    Wahlert Catholic                  25:30      8:12
     68      48   Maddie Robinson              SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            25:32      8:13
     69           Mary Hartel                  JR    Dubuque Senior                    25:56      8:21
     70           Allie Foy                    JR    Wahlert Catholic                  26:02      8:23
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Girls     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Julia Buck                   SR    Linn-Mar                          26:09      8:25
     72      49   Kinsey Stauffacher           SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:11      8:26
     73           Megan Schultz                SR    Dubuque Senior                    26:13      8:26
     74           Shavian Thurmond             JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:14      8:27
     75           Grace Gudenkauf              JR    Dubuque Senior                    26:20      8:29
     76           Kristen Wampole              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:21      8:29
     77           Jessica Knox                 JR    Cedar Falls                       26:29      8:32
     78           Cayla Greer                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:35      8:33
     79           Anna Petersen                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:39      8:35
     80           Maddie Kisling               JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:41      8:35
     81           Ellie Rix                    SR    Wahlert Catholic                  27:10      8:45
     82           Kayla Donahue                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              27:18      8:47
     83           Sydney Coloff                SR    Cedar Falls                       27:23      8:49
     84           Berit Rasche                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              27:43      8:55
     85           Jessica Terry                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            28:11      9:04
     86           Shelby Vanous                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            28:17      9:06
     87           Eileen Baird                 SR    Dubuque Senior                    28:36      9:12
     88           Anna King                    SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              28:36      9:12
     89           Charlotte Flynn              SR    Wahlert Catholic                  28:54      9:18
     90           Margie Clow                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            29:16      9:25
     91           Sam Pfab                     SR    Dubuque Senior                    29:52      9:37
     92           Andrea Fox                   JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            30:51      9:56
     93           Sarah Rosales                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            31:04     10:00
     94           Caroline White               JR    Wahlert Catholic                  31:12     10:03
     95           Bailey Goerdt                SR    Wahlert Catholic                  31:39     10:11
     96           Addy Jochum                  SR    Wahlert Catholic                  31:39     10:11
     97           Elyse Kunkel                 SR    Wahlert Catholic                  31:40     10:12
     98           Olivia Einarsen              SR    Wahlert Catholic                  37:19     12:01
     99           Carley Kammerude             SR    Wahlert Catholic                  37:19     12:01
    100           Andrea Burgmeier             SR    Wahlert Catholic                  37:19     12:01
    101           Kaitllin Crahan              SR    Wahlert Catholic                  37:19     12:01
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Girls     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   43
    5    Maddie Shearer, JR             21:24  6:53
    7    Jenna Sun, SR                  21:32  6:56
    8    Natalie Donath, JR             21:33  6:56
    9    Emma Tonn, JR                  21:33  6:56
   14    Brittany Neyen, SR             21:48  7:01
   21    Tori Willis, JR                22:20  7:11
   24    Jenna Viertel, SR              22:29  7:14
         Cassie Trentz, JR              22:52  7:22
         Emily Kruse, JR                23:04  7:25
         Braelyn Neyen, SR              23:10  7:27
         Jamie Wilson, JR               23:25  7:32
         Maggie Burns, JR               23:29  7:34
         Kate Sheckles, SR              23:41  7:37
         Morgan Petersen, JR            24:27  7:52
         Mary Schober, JR               25:08  8:05
         Mary Hartel, JR                25:56  8:21
         Megan Schultz, SR              26:13  8:26
         Grace Gudenkauf, JR            26:20  8:29
         Eileen Baird, SR               28:36  9:12
         Sam Pfab, SR                   29:52  9:37

  2) Cedar Falls                       Score =   51
    2    Carina Hansen, JR              21:12  6:49
   10    Monica Wessels, SR             21:35  6:57
   11    Hannah Sanderman, SR           21:38  6:58
   13    Miranda Simpson, JR            21:44  7:00
   15    Alyssa Schmidt, JR             21:59  7:05
   19    Brenda Sevcik, SR              22:11  7:08
   25    Ilsa Knivsland, SR             22:29  7:14
         Emily Wikner, SR               23:03  7:25
         Katie Rygh, JR                 23:13  7:28
         Elizabeth Swanson, SR          23:25  7:32
         Elizabeth Mason, JR            23:58  7:43
         Sara Hoy, JR                   24:33  7:54
         Libby Swartley, SR             25:19  8:09
         Jessica Knox, JR               26:29  8:32
         Sydney Coloff, SR              27:23  8:49

  3) Linn-Mar                          Score =   52
    3    Maddie Block, JR               21:13  6:50
    4    Abby Gries, SR                 21:16  6:51
   12    Hanna Saville, JR              21:44  7:00
   16    Bryce Jones, SR                22:01  7:05
   17    Jaclyn Simons, JR              22:02  7:05
   30    Ally Hicks, JR                 22:57  7:23
   33    Megan Malecek, SR              23:15  7:29
         Rebecca Landry, SR             23:53  7:41
         Crystal Peterson, JR           24:27  7:52
         Melanie Sullivan, SR           24:38  7:56
         Savannah Scott, SR             25:01  8:03
         Julia Buck, SR                 26:09  8:25

  4) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =  114
    6    Adria Kunkel, SR               21:25  6:54
   18    Claire Ott, SR                 22:08  7:07
   20    Ellie Muir, JR                 22:13  7:09
   32    Emma Mockler, SR               23:11  7:28
   38    Caroline Igo, JR               23:58  7:43
   41    Taylor Kluesner, SR            24:05  7:45
   47    Meghann Long, JR               25:30  8:12
         Allie Foy, JR                  26:02  8:23
         Ellie Rix, SR                  27:10  8:45
         Charlotte Flynn, SR            28:54  9:18
         Caroline White, JR             31:12 10:03
         Bailey Goerdt, SR              31:39 10:11
         Addy Jochum, SR                31:39 10:11
         Elyse Kunkel, SR               31:40 10:12
         Olivia Einarsen, SR            37:19 12:01
         Carley Kammerude, SR           37:19 12:01
         Andrea Burgmeier, SR           37:19 12:01
         Kaitllin Crahan, SR            37:19 12:01

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =  132
    1    Bethany Schillinger, JR        21:10  6:49
   22    Anna Stevens, SR               22:22  7:12
   34    Valerie Welch, JR              23:24  7:32
   36    Elisa Abram, JR                23:42  7:38
   39    Annika Jensen, JR              24:00  7:44
   43    Asha Irani, JR                 24:24  7:51
   44    Sarah Longmire, JR             24:35  7:55
         Grace Young, SR                25:26  8:11

  6) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  133
   23    Laura Feld, JR                 22:28  7:14
   26    Hannah Peterson, JR            22:34  7:16
   27    Olivia Green, JR               22:36  7:16
   28    Kristin Sheyko, JR             22:48  7:20
   29    Claire Pardubsky, JR           22:54  7:22
   37    Hadley Rittgers, SR            23:45  7:39
   40    Ashlynn Averhoff, JR           24:05  7:45
         Maria Pham, JR                 24:05  7:45
         Kristen Wampole, JR            26:21  8:29
         Cayla Greer, SR                26:35  8:33
         Kayla Donahue, JR              27:18  8:47
         Berit Rasche, JR               27:43  8:55
         Anna King, SR                  28:36  9:12

  7) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  199
   31    Jasmine Blue, SR               23:01  7:24
   35    Ellie Trosky, SR               23:34  7:35
   42    Sabrina Luongvan, SR           24:10  7:47
   45    Anna Netz, JR                  24:47  7:58
   46    Annika Horning, JR             25:04  8:04
   48    Maddie Robinson, SR            25:32  8:13
   49    Kinsey Stauffacher, SR         26:11  8:26
         Shavian Thurmond, JR           26:14  8:27
         Anna Petersen, SR              26:39  8:35
         Maddie Kisling, JR             26:41  8:35
         Jessica Terry, SR              28:11  9:04
         Shelby Vanous, SR              28:17  9:06
         Margie Clow, JR                29:16  9:25
         Andrea Fox, JR                 30:51  9:56
         Sarah Rosales, JR              31:04 10:00

 Incomplete Teams:
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